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General information about company

Scrip code

540108

Name of the company

Rachana Capital and Securities Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total 1ios. Shareholding as a | .|ass of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | up equity paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder equity | Depository | as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Total as
(TII) shares . ={V)+ % of
(ID) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a70
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | .. | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 9 808360 808360 26.04 808360 808360 |26.04
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1471 2295440 2295440 | 73.96 2295440 2295440 | 73.96
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1480 3103800 3103800 | 100 3103800 3103800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shares
Number of 1 d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Locked in ptidge' or
. : 0 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg %o assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of hderiymng Underlying [ convertible convertible securities (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . i held in
(D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . - 00 00 form (XIV)
(X1) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+H(X) As
(X) 5 No. (a) total | No. | total
() a % of (A+B+C2) ' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) §romoter 26.04 808360 | 100 239060
Group
(B) Public 73.96 0 0 1973610
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 808360 | 26.04 2212670
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharcholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :ir(ti_y shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
gory ) paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders : up ) B as a %
Shareholders () | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares Receipts [ (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares 0 Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) |} 14 | (VD) (V)+ | Asa%of < g Coass | Total | Voting
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 363360 363360 | 11.71 363360 363360 |11.71
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 445000 445000 |14.34 445000 445000 | 14.34
(specify)
(SX;)(_EOtaI 9 808360 808360 |[26.04 808360 808360 [26.04
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 808360 808360 |[26.04 808360 808360 |[26.04
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals - | | | ‘ | |
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i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1406 334583 334583 | 10.78 334583 334583 | 10.78
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 54 1884420 1884420 [ 60.71 1884420 1884420 [ 60.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
) Any Other 11 76437 76437 | 2.46 76437 76437 | 2.46

(specify)
(SIIBJ;)(;gOtal 1471 2295440 2295440 [ 73.96 2295440 2295440 | 73.96
Total Public
Shareholding

1471 2295440 2295440 [ 73.96 2295440 2295440 | 73.96

B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1480 3103800 3103800 | 100 3103800 3103800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1480 3103800 3103800 | 100 3103800 3103800 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shares
Number of
- Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . h XII
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outs tar}lldi f convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 11.71 363360 | 100 239060
(d) 14.34 445000 | 100 0
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 26.04 808360 | 100 239060
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.04 808360 | 100 239060
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions

Non-institutions
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(3)
(a(i)) 10.78 0 0 133403
(a(ii)) 60.71 0 0 1763880
(e) 2.46 0 0 76327
f;b'TOtal (B) 73.96 0 0 1973610
Total Public
Shareholding

73.96 0 0 1973610
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 808360 | 26.04 2212670
Total
(A+B+C) 100 808360 | 26.04 2212670
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
NAVIN VIPUL FANIL
Name of the JYOTSNA JITUL N SWATIF CHARMI
GULABDAS | NAVIN NAVINCHANDRA
Shareholders (I) N SHAH SHAH SHAH SHAH SHAH JITUL SHAH SHAH
PAN (II) BEFPS7482J | APMPS2861L [ AMLPS5409A | AFZPS2237P | AFOPS1083G [ AVMPS1286M | AMMPS2563G
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 28500 46300 49500 45000 43700 43560 50000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 28500 46300 49500 45000 43700 43560 50000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.92 1.49
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59 1.45 1.41 1.4 1.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 28500 46300 49500 45000 43700 43560 50000
Class eg:y
Total 28500 46300 49500 45000 43700 43560 50000
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Total as a % of 0.92
Total Voting rights

1.49
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1.59

1.45

1.41

1.4

1.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 092
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

1.59

1.45

1.41

1.4

1.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 28500

46300

49500

45000

43700

43560

50000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) .

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or othe

rwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 45000

43700

43560

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) ZARNA V SHAH Click here to go back
PAN (II) AMEPS1201M Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 56800 363360

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 56800 363360
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.83 11.71
1957) (VIIT) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 56800 363360
Class eg:y

Total 56800 363360
Total as a % of 1.83 1171
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Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.83
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 56800 363360

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56800
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239060

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEGA BUCKS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAHCMS5900D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

445000

445000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

445000

445000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.34

14.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

445000
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Class eg:y

Total 445000 445000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.34 14.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.34 14.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 445000 445000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HIREN
VIJAYKUMAR
KOTECHA
HUF

PIYUSH
JAYANTILAL
MALDE

SUHAS
DINKAR
BHATTBHATT

VIBHA
PIYUSH
MALDE

HIREN
VIJAYKUMAR
KOTECHA

RUSHABH
ASHWIN
CHOKSI

DAYALIJI
VANRAVAN
KOTECHA

PAN (II)

AADHHS8330K

AAJHP4850N

ABDPB6042R

AKRPM2198N

AKGPK2940M

AHIJPC5248G

AFYPKO0649A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49000

44000

42900

49800

48400

39740

46200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (V)

49000

44000

42900

49800

48400

39740

46200

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.58

1.42

1.38

1.6

1.56

1.28

1.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

49000

44000

42900

49800

48400

39740

46200
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Class eg:y

Total 49000 44000 42900 49800 48400 39740 46200

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.58 1.42 1.38 1.6 1.56 1.28 1.49

rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a 1.58 1.42 1.38 1.6 1.56 1.28 1.49
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Number of
equity shares
held in 49000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

44000
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42900

49800

48400

39740

46200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANSUKHLAL

SHAH

VIJAYKUMAR
VANRAVAN
KOTECHA

MALDE
PIYUSHBHAI
JENTILAL

MAYURI
HIREN
KOTECHA

FORAM
RISHIT
KOTECHA

JALPA
VIJAYKUMAR
KOTECHA

TANVI
RONAK
CHOKSI

PAN (II)

AFNPS7410Q

ACYPK3840J

ACDPMS8876H

BOIPK4558N

BBSPK4818C

ALUPKS8072D

DUTPS5423P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52500

49000

42300

47800

50200

49600

62339

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD

52500

49000

42300

47800

50200

49600

62339

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69

1.58

1.36

1.54

1.62

1.6

2.01

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

52500

49000

42300

47800

50200

49600

62339

Class eg:y

Total

52500

49000

42300

47800

50200

49600

62339
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Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.69 1.58 1.36 1.54 1.62 1.6 2.01

rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.69 1.58 1.36 1.54 1.62 1.6 2.01
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity

shares held in 5, 5 49000 42300 47800 50200 49600 62339
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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I | | I | |
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RISHIT
DAYALJIBHAI
KOTECHA HUF

MANISH
ARVIND SHAH
(HUF)

MANISH
ARVIND
SHAH

DAYALIJI
VANRAVAN
KOTECHA HUF

VIJAY
VANRAVAN
KOTECHA HUF

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AANHRG6172F

AAJHM9904Q

AAEPS3803R

AAGHK2623F

AAGHK2624C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48400

38000

57500

50600

50100

918379

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

48400

38000

57500

50600

50100

918379

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.56

1.22

1.85

1.63

1.61

29.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48400

38000

57500

50600

50100

918379

Class eg:y

Total

48400

38000

57500

50600

50100

918379
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Total as a % of 1.56 1.22 1.85 1.63 1.61 29.59
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.56 1.22 1.85 1.63 1.61 29.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in 48400 38000 57500 50600 50100 918379

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

11

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76437

76437

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

76437

76437

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.46

2.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X 76437 76437

Class eg:y

Total 76437 76437

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.46 2.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2 46
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0
Number of equity

shares h.eld. in 76327 76327
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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